ACT 291, SLH 2006 (HB3036) / INFORMATIONAL BRIEFING
THURSDAY, JANUARY 10, 2008
HILO STATE OFFICE BUILDING, CONFERENCE ROOMS ABC

2:00 P.M.-3:30 P.M.

COMPANY / AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS PRINT NAME SIGNATURE
NO.

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 586-0400 | Russ.k.saito@hawaii.gov Russ Saito

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 586-0732 | James.k.kurata@hawaii.gov James Kurata

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 586-0414 | Clyde.k. kumabe@hawaii.gov Clyde Kumabe

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 974-6400 | Glenn.h.okada@hawaii.gov Glenn Okada

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 974-6400 | Jerry.t. watanabe@hawaii.gov Jerry Watanabe

State of Hawaii, DAGS | 974-6400 | Stanley.g.Miranda@hawaii.gov Stanley Miranda
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